
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Luton Station Interchange
Leagrave Archway Road
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

28 1

0752
0805
0817

28 1 28 1 28 1 28 1

0822
Then

at

52 22
until

1752
0835 05 35 1805
0847 17 47 1817

28 1

1822
1835
1847

28 1

1930
1942
1952

28 2

2030
2042
2052

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
Leagrave Railway Station
Bury Park Sainsburys
Luton Station Interchange

28 1

0748
0755
0808
0813

28 1 28 1 28 1 28 1

0818 Then
at

these
mins

48 18 past
each
hour
until

1748
0825 55 25 1755
0838 08 38 1808
0843 13 43 1813

28 1

1818
1825
1838
1843

28 1

1855
1903
1915
1920

28 2

1955
2003
2015
2020

28 2

2055
2103
2115
2120

28/28B Hockwell Ring to Luton

via Bury Park and Leagrave - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

Monday to Friday - Luton Station Interchange


	Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops
	Monday to Friday - Luton Station Interchange

