28/28B Hockwell Ring to Luton

via Bury Park and Leagrave - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Hockwell Ring The Green Shops

	28 ¹	28 ¹		28 ¹	28 ¹		28 ¹	28 ¹	28 ¹	28 ²
Luton Station Interchange		0822		52	22		1752	1822	1930	2030
Leagrave Archway Road	0805	0835	inen	05	35	until	1805	1835	1942	2042
Hockwell Ring The Green Shops	s 0817	0847	u	17	47		1817	1847	1952	2052

 $^{^{\}rm 1}$ Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays $^{\rm 2}$ Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

Monday to Friday - Luton Station Interchange

	28 ¹	28 ¹		28 ¹	28 ¹		28 ¹	28 ¹	28 ¹	28 ²	28 ²
Hockwell Ring The Green Shop	s 0748	0818	Then	48	18	nast	1748	1818	1855	1955	2055
Leagrave Railway Station	0755	0825	at	55	25	each	1755	1825	1903	2003	2103
Bury Park Sainsburys			these								
Luton Station Interchange	0813	0843	mins	13	43	until	1813	1843	1920	2020	2120

 $^{^{\}rm 1}\,{\rm Doesn't}$ run on Monday's and Tuesday's $^{\rm 2}\,{\rm Runs}$ Wednesday's and Thursday's only